TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER
Tax Invoice

( S Connectivity
- Solutions

Invmce Number CSB|N1920-000753

Bill To:

ABB Global Industries & Services Private Limited
Block No.1, Bhoruka Tech Park,

Whitefield Road,

Mahadevapura,

Bengaluru - 560048 Karnataka, India

State Code: 29

Buyer's GST No: 29AADCA3217B1Z8

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage
Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070

GST No : 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Ship To:
ABB Global Industries & Services Private Limited

Block No.1, Bhoruka Tech Park,

Whitefield Road,

Mahadevapura,

Bengaluru - 560048 Karnataka, India
Place of Supply/State Code: Karnataka/29

To Ship Account GST: 29AADCA3217B12Z8

Invoice No.: CSBIN1920-000753
S0S No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2019-20-000339
Dated: Jul-18-2019

Buyer's Order No.: 4100005931 Dispatched through: BY HAND DELIVERY
Dated: May-21-2019 Courier No: ,

Destination: BANGALORE Courier Name:

Payment Term:56 Days Phone: +91-9741076179

Finance Name: Manmohan Yadav Name: Jacob Samuel

Finance Email: manmohan.yadav@in.abb.com Email: IN-AIC_IS_Network-Support@abb.com

Finance Phone: +91 7348922525

Sino Item Name

HSNISAC uoMm Quarmty Oul Unn Price Extended CGST CGST SGST SGST Price With

Code Price Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax
1 1-2160046-5 - LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron Duplex 8544 Nao's 10 2680 26800 9% 2412 9% 2412 31624.00
Patch Cord, 15 Meter
2 2-2160046-0 - LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron Duplex 8544 No's 10 3430 34300 9% 3087 9% 3087 40474.00
Patch Cord, 20 Meter
Grand Total: INR 72,098.00

E&O.E

Amount in words (INR): Seventy Two Thousand And Ninety Eight Rupees Only

Remarks:

Company's Bank Details:
Bank Name: INDUS BANK
A/C No.: 650014093208
Bank Branch: Goregaon, Mumbai Branch
IFSC Code: INDB0O001027

Declaration:

Total Discount: 0
Total Amount without Tax: 61100
Total CGST Amount: 5499
Total SGST Amount: 5499
Total IGST Amount: 0
Total GST Amount: 10998
Total Amount with Tax 72098

We declare that thIS mvo;ce shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Terms & Condltlons
1. Goods sold will not be taken back.
2. Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.

3. Interest @24% will be charged for the delayed payments.

4, Payment: as per the agreed terms.
5. All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.
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Authorised Signatory
This is digitally signed invoice and requires no physical signature
Pagel1/1




